Quarter- [

Devasia N.J 306498 CMT 118100 14172 132272
Sreenivasan A 267556 DCMT 118100 14572 132672
Sasikumar.T.V 136589 Adminisirative 91200 16416 107616

Shyma K.V 139425 Manager 73600 13248 86848

Cibi.CF 562278 Doctor 120900 23196 144096
Somarajan | V 309067 AC 110300 13236 123536
Salu. K. Thomas 111938 AC 112800 15136 127936
Suresh K 322339 AC 112800 13536 126336

PRAVI E.V 111979 AC 115300 13836 129136
Kunhiraman M 110780 AC 93400 16812 110212
Gangadharan P 111935 AC 91200 10944 102144

Radhakrishnan K 111692 API 85000 17740 102740
Biju N 111826 API 83000 11100 94100

Sunil Kumar Karakeel 111529 API 85000 17740 102740
Babu T 111831 API 81000 12160 93160

Byju C 111928 API 85000 16440 101440
Raveendran E T 110780 API 81000 15720 96720

Sugunan T.P 111458 API 83000 16080 99080
Sukumaran KV 111855 API 83000 16080 99080




Surendran V
Manoj Kumar K
Janardhanan T.V
Viswambharan K
Bijumon P J
Dinesh T
Sivarajan K.V
Thomas M D
Ranijith K
Vineeth T A
Lindamol M Rajan
Dinesan P P
Johnson C V
Rahul P
Tintu N D
Naseem M
Sudheesh Chandran P
Jayakrishnan P
Jayesh Daniel J
Binoj Chandran C L
Prasanth P V
Suresh N
Nayeem Thattanthodi
Karthikeyan R
Pradeep K, Manoor
Jayakumar M S
Jayachandran V S
Neethumol P Mathew
Abhijith P
Siyad S
Fazhil Bhava
Sandeep S P
Hazeem S
Sandhya Sundar
Shaji KB
Bindu T
Vinod Patikkal

111472
111765
111814
111508
111657
111883
111991
267376
323790
326208
670403
111941
118683
679337
671498
191738
423554
347207
347559
111200
111474
118892
112495
264302
112511
363550
108665
674642
942169
943746
944933
573474
609642
143263
111383
111387
121447

API
API
API
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
Armr.Sl
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APASI
APASI
JS
JS
JS
JS

79000
79000
79000
71800
79000
79000
71800
59300
60700
60700
57900
63700
77200
57900
57900
57900
59300
59300
59300
60700
71800
85000
71800
63700
77200
73600
70000
57900
46700
45600
45600
56500
56500
63700
59300
59300
66800

15360
16660
15360
15004
17950
17400
15554
11396
10464
14656
14152
13596
15976
10128
13972
13972
9266

13061
12974
10284
15872
17930
14305
10824
17076
13112
16255
10758
11212
10838
10838
12670
13875
11466
10674
10674
12024

94360
95660
94360
86804
96950
96400
87354
70696
71164
75356
72052
77296
93176
68028
71872
71872
68566
72361
72274
70984
87672
102930
86105
74524
94276
86712
86255
68658
57912
56438
56438
69170
70375
75166
69974
69974
78824



Beena T 111392 FCS 62200 11196 73396
TOTAL 4287300 796948 5084248
2/1/2025

Devasia N.J 306498 CMT 118100 14172 132272
Sreenivasan A 267556 DCMT 118100 14572 132672
Sasikumar.T.V 136589 Adm;‘;ssttrat"’e 91200 16416 107616

Bindu Ramachandran P 136594 Manager 73600 12617 86217
Somarajan | V 309067 AC 110300 13236 123536
Salu. K. Thomas 111938 AC 112800 15136 127936
Suresh K 322339 AC 112800 13536 126336

PRAVI E.V 111979 AC 115300 13836 129136
Kunhiraman M 110780 AC 93400 16812 110212
Gangadharan P 111935 AC 91200 10944 102144

Radhakrishnan K 111692 API 85000 17740 102740
Biju N 111826 API 83000 11100 94100

Sunil Kumar Karakeel 111529 API 85000 17740 102740
Babu T 111831 API 81000 12160 93160

Byju C 111928 API 85000 16440 101440
Raveendran E T 110780 API 81000 15720 96720

Sugunan T.P 111458 API 83000 16080 99080
Sukumaran KV 111855 API 83000 16080 99080

Surendran V 111472 API 81000 15720 96720
Manoj Kumar K 111765 API 81000 17020 98020

Janardhanan T.V 111814 API 81000 15720 96720




Viswambharan K
Bijumon P J
Dinesh T
Sivarajan K.V
Thomas M D
Ranjith K
Vineeth T A
Lindamol M Rajan
Dinesan P P
Johnson C V
Rahul P
Tintu ND
Naseem M
Sudheesh Chandran P
Jayakrishnan P
Jayesh Daniel J
Binoj Chandran C L
Prasanth P V
Suresh N
Nayeem Thattanthodi
Karthikeyan R
Pradeep K, Manoor
Jayakumar M S
Jayachandran V S
Neethumol P Mathew
Abhijith P
Siyad S
Fazhil Bhava
Sandeep S P
Hazeem S
Sandhya Sundar
Shaji K B
Bindu T
Vinod Patikkal
Beena T
TOTAL

111508
111657
111883
111991
267376
323790
326208
670403
111941
118683
679337
671498
191738
423554
347207
347559
111200
111474
118892
112495
264302
112511
363550
108665
674642
942169
943746
944933
573474
609642
143263
111383
111387
121447
111392

APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
Armr.SI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APASI
APASI
JS
JS
JS
JS
FCS

75400
81000
81000
75400
59300
60700
60700
57900
63700
77200
57900
57900
57900
59300
59300
59300
60700
71800
85000
75400
63700
77200
73600
70000
57900
46700
45600
45600
56500
56500
63700
59300
59300
66800
62200
4187200

15933
16660
17210
16202
11396
9364

11564
14152
13596
17076
11228
14522
13422
9266

13875
13524
10284
16594
17380
16202
10274
15976
12012
14919
10208
10486
11388
12488
13220
12425
11466
10674
10674
12024
11196

771677

0

91333
97660
98210
91602
70696
70064
72264
72052
77296
94276
69128
72422
71322
68566
73175
72824
70984
88394
102380
91602
73974
93176
85612
84919
68108
57186
56988
58088
69720
68925
75166
69974
69974
78824
73396
4958877



3/1/2025

Devasia N.J 306498 CMT 120900 14508 135408
Sreenivasan A 267556 DCMT 118100 14572 132672
Sasikumar.T.V 136589 Adm;‘;ssttrat"’e 91200 16416 107616

Bindu Ramachandran P 136594 Manager 73600 13248 86848
Somarajan | V 309067 AC 110300 13236 123536
Salu. K. Thomas 111938 AC 112800 15136 127936
Suresh K 322339 AC 112800 13536 126336

PRAVI E.V 111979 AC 115300 13836 129136
Kunhiraman M 110780 AC 93400 16812 110212
Gangadharan P 111935 AC 93400 11208 104608

Radhakrishnan K 111692 API 85000 17740 102740
Biju N 111826 API 83000 11100 94100

Sunil Kumar Karakeel 111529 API 85000 17136 102136
Babu T 111831 API 83000 12400 95400

Byju C 111928 API 85000 16440 101440
Raveendran E T 110780 API 81000 15720 96720

Sugunan T.P 111458 API 83000 16080 99080
Sukumaran K V 111855 API 83000 16080 99080

Surendran V 111472 API 81000 15720 96720
Manoj Kumar K 111765 API 81000 17020 98020

Janardhanan T.V 111814 API 81000 15720 96720
Viswambharan K 111508 APSI 75400 15102 90502
Bijumon P J 111657 APSI 81000 16660 97660
Dinesh T 111883 APSI 81000 17760 98760




Sivarajan K.V
Thomas M D
Ranijith K
Vineeth T A
Lindamol M Rajan
Dinesan P P
Johnson C V
Rahul P
Tintu N D
Naseem M
Sudheesh Chandran P
Jayakrishnan P
Jayesh Daniel J
Binoj Chandran C L
Prasanth P V
Suresh N
Nayeem Thattanthodi
Karthikeyan R
Pradeep K, Manoor
Jayakumar M S
Jayachandran V S
Neethumol P Mathew
Abhijith P
Siyad S
Fazhil Bhava
Sandeep S P
Hazeem S
Sandhya Sundar
Shaji KB
Bindu T
Vinod Patikkal
Beena T
TOTAL

111991
267376
323790
326208
670403
111941
118683
679337
671498
191738
423554
347207
347559
111200
111474
118892
112495
264302
112511
363550
108665
674642
942169
943746
944933
573474
609642
143263
111383
111387
121447
111392

APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
Armr.Sl
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APASI
APASI
JS
JS
JS
JS
FCS

75400
59300
60700
60700
59300
63700
77200
59300
59300
57900
59300
59300
59300
60700
71800
85000
75400
63700
77200
73600
70000
57900
46700
46700
46700
56500
56500
63700
59300
59300
66800
62200
4079700

16202
10296
9364

11014
12754
13596
17076
10846
13124
13972
9816

13724
13724
10284
16104
16830
17302
10824
17626
10650
14680
9974

11036
12136
12136
12007
12425
11466
10674
10674
12024
11196

754234

0

91602
69596
70064
71714
72054
77296
94276
70146
72424
71872
69116
73024
73024
70984
87904
101830
92702
74524
94826
84250
84680
67874
57736
58836
58836
68507
68925
75166
69974
69974
78824
73396
4833934



